
Term Dates – Summer 2024 
 
 
 

Mondays      Tuesdays 
Braywick      Holtspur  
 
Summer Term 2024 (12 wks)   Summer Term 2024 (12 wks) 
Start Date: Mon 15th April    Start Date: Tues 16th April 
No classes: 6th May (Bank Holiday)  No class: 30th April 
Half Term: 27th May    Half Term: 28th May  
End Date: Mon 15th July    End Date: Tues 16th July 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesdays      Thursdays  
Holtspur      Braywick 
 
Summer Term 2024 (12 wks)   Summer Term 2024 (12 wks) 
Start Date: Wed 17th April    Start Date: Thur 18th April 
Half Term: 29th May    Half Term: 30th May 
End Date: Wed 10th July    End Date: Thur 11th July 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fridays       Saturdays 
 
Summmer Term 2024 (12 wks)   Summer Term 2024 (11 wks) 
Start Date: Fri 19th April    Start Date: Sat 13th April 
Half Term: 31st May     Half Term: 25th May 
End Date: Fri 12th July      No classes: 8th June  (BCA event) 
       No classes:  6th July  (School show) 
       End Date: Sat 13th July 
 
 


